
Subject: Re: Graphics driver n00b
Posted by Veyrdite on Thu, 16 Aug 2007 11:46:08 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Brings back old memories that warning does.

Quote:Some machines dont have an AGP slot, so check that first. Its slower as it uses your cpu
and system RAM (rather than its own, as you would get with a physical card
AGP? I'm hopeless
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